

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30143/2009

HIMACHAL PRADESH SCHEDULED TRIBES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIMACHAL PRADESH S.V.K.K

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for early listing of the matter)

Date: 18/11/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 4.12.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master