

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30143/2009

H.P. SCHEDULED TRIBES EMP.FEDN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIMACHAL PRADESH S.V.K.K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv
Mr. Prashant Bhushan ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

(R.K. Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar