

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...D.No.35509/2015 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30143/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/09/2009
in CWPT No. 2628/2008 passed by the High Court Of Himachal Pradesh
At Shimla)

H.P. SCHEDULED TRIBES EMP.FEDN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIMACHAL PRADESH S.V.K.K & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 27/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2015.07.27
16:45:30 IST
Reason: